VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2016 Session

Budget Bill - HB30 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item C-18

Virginia Commonwealth University

| Item C-18 | First Year - FY2017 | Second Year - FY2018 |
|--|------------------------|-------------------------|
| New Construction: Construct New Allied Health Professions Building (18206) Fund Sources: | \$10,800,000 | \$0 |
| Bond Proceeds | \$10,800,000 | \$0 |